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CJA PANEL ATTORNEYS 
 
Alexander, Richard G. 
75 St. Michael Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-438-3666 
Cell: 251-508-1191 or 251-423-2474 
Email: rgalexsr@aol.com 
 
Allgood, Megan 
1850 Airport Blvd 
Mobile, AL 36606 
Phone:  251-479-1477 
Email:  megan@equalizingjustice.com 
 
Armstrong, Gordon G. 
P.O. Box 1464 
Mobile, AL 36633 
Phone: 251-434-6428 
Fax: 251-434-6413 
Email: gga3@arserv.com 
 
Bell, Raymond L. 
Bell Law Firm 
P. O. Box 1932 
Mobile, AL 36633 
Phone: 251-694-9020 
Fax: 251-694-9022 
Email: rbell@belllawfirm.net 
 
Bradford, William 
Bradford Ladner LLP 
160 St Emanuel St 
Mobile, AL 36602 
205-802-8823 
Email: wkb@bradfordladner.com 
 
Briskman, Joshua 
Briskman & Binion, PC 
205 Church St 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-433-7600 
Cell:  251-281-5331 
Email:  jbriskman@briskman-
binion.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Brown, Paul D. 
P.O. Box 40456 
Mobile, AL 36640-0456 
Phone: 251-438-4691 
Email: pdb@law-linc.com 
 
Coumanis, Christ N. 
1206 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36604 
Phone: 251-431-7272 
Cell: 251-210-1095 
Fax: 251-928-8665 
Email: coumanis@c-ylaw.com 
 
Darley, Jason B. 
354 St. Emanuel Street 
Mobile, AL 36603 
Phone: 251-441-7772 
Fax: 866-309-8730 
Email: jdarley25@gmail.com 
 
Deen, III T. Jefferson 
Deen Law, PC 
P.O. Box 2705 
Mobile, AL 36652-2705 
Phone: 251-433-5860 
Fax: 251-433-0703 
Email: tjeffdeen@deenlawpc.com  
 
Dumas, Barre C. 
P.O. Box 16263 
Mobile, AL 36616 
Phone: 251-388-1020 
Cell:  251-591-4648 
Email: bdumas@direcmanagement.com 
 
Finnegan, Patrick C. 
Helmsing, Leach, Herlong, Newman & 
Rouse, P.C. 
P. O. Box 2767 
Mobile, AL 36652-2767 
Phone: 251-434-0863 
Fax: 251-432-0633 
Email: pcf@helmsinglaw.com 
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Fleming, Tim W. 
The Fleming Law Firm, LLC 
1015 Montlimar Dr., Suite B-1 
Mobile, AL 36609 
Phone: 251-304-0888 
Cell: 251-752-3359 
Fax: 251-304-0880 
Email: tim@timfleminglaw.com  
 
Hanley, N. Stewart 
158 Congress Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-5579 
Email: hanleylawfirm@gmail.com  
 
Helmsing, Jr. Frederick G. 
McDowell, Knight, Roedder & Sledge, 
LLC 
P. O. Box 350 
Mobile, AL 36601 
Phone: 251-432-5300 
Fax: 251-432-5303 
Email: fhelmsing@mcdowellknight.com  
 
Hickman, Michael 
207 Church St 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone:  251-300-4333 
Email:  michael.hickman.lawyer@gmail.com 
 
Jones, Andrew M. 
350 Church St. 
Mobile, AL 36602-2302 
Phone: 251-432-6685 
Fax: 251-432-4169 
Email: jones_lawyer@netzero.com  
 
Jones, "Jan" Eleanor Janice 
P.O. Box 723 
Mobile, AL 36601-0723 
Phone: 251-802-2272 
Fax: 251-432-2051 
Email: eleanorjones3@hotmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Jordan, "Buzz" Joe Carl 
Buzz Jordan, P.C. 
P.O. Box 210 
Mobile, AL 36601 
Phone: 251-432-5400 
Cell: 251-421-1056 
Fax: 251-432-5445 
Email: buzz@rossandjordan.com 
													kellie@rossandjordan.com 
 
Knizley, Dennis J. 
7 North Lawrence St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-3799 
Email: djknizley@hotmail.com  
 
Madden, III Arthur J. 
465 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-0380 
Email: ajmadden@maddenandsoto.com  
													arthurjmadden@gmail.com  
 
Moorer, Larry C. 
107 N. Jackson St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-0002 
Cell: 251-604-9138 
Fax: 251-432-0040 
Email: lcmoorer@att.net  
            lcmooreratty@gmail.com  
 
Pittman, Jr. James B. 
P.O. Box 2525 
Daphne, AL 36526 
Phone: 251- 626-7704 
Cell: 251-610-9603 
Fax: 251- 626-8202 
Email: james@jbplaw.com  
													assistant@jbplaw.com  
 
Powell, Cindy W. 
155 Dauphin Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-438-9112 
Email: cwpowellatty@cs.com  
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Shields, Richard E. 
507 Church Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-1656 
Fax: 251-433-2053 
Email: richard@madlaw.net  
 
Soto, Domingo 
465 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-0380 
Cell: 251-605-8326 
Fax: 251-433-5964 
Email: soto@maddenandsoto.com  
													domingo.soto@gmail.com  
 
Walsh, Thomas B. 
Rockwell & Kaufman, LLC 
104 St. Francis Street, Suite A200 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-694-1048 
Cell: 251-654-1506 
Fax: 251-694-1058 
Email: tbw@rockwellandkaufman.com  
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CJA APPEALS 
 
Bradford, William 
Bradford Ladner LLP 
160 St Emanuel St 
Mobile, AL 36602 
205-802-8823 
Email: wkb@bradfordladner.com 
 
Madden, III, Arthur J. 
465 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-0380 
Email: ajmadden@maddenandsoto.com  
 
Shields, Richard E. 
507 Church Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-1656 
Fax: 251-433-2053 
Email: richard@madlaw.net  
 
Soto, Domingo 
465 Dauphin St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-432-0380 
Cell: 251-605-8326 
Fax: 251-433-5964 
Email: soto@maddenandsoto.com  
													domingo.soto@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



	

Revised	October	8,	2020	
	

CJA TRAINING PANEL 
 
Crump, Judson E. 
250 Congress Street 
Mobile, AL 36603 
Phone: 251-272-9148 
Fax: 251-245-9987 
Email: judson@judsonecrump.com  
 
Dempsey, Sondra Annette 
Dempsen Law Firm, LLC 
261 N. Jackson Street 
Mobile, AL 36603-6466 
Phone: 251-279-0123 
Email: sondradempseylaw@gmail.com  
 
Dennis, Joseph 
56 S Conception Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone:  251-433-1866 
Cell:  251-422-1713 
Email: josephsdennis@gmail.com 
 
Friedlander, Jonathan B. 
P. O. Box 2554 
Mobile, AL 36652 
Phone: 251-432-5531 
Cell: 251-895-7779 
Email: jbf@friedlanderlawfirm.com  
 
Henderson, Kyle Jordan 
Attorney at Law, LLC 
8319 Spanish Fort, Blvd. Ste B 
Spanish Fort, AL 36527 
Phone: 251-279-0392 
Email: kylehendersonlaw@gmail.com  
 
Hunter, Scott W. 
P.O. Box 1777 
Point Clear, AL 36564 
Phone: 251-928-0966 
Email: swhunterlaw@gmail.com  
 
Johnson, James 
P.O. Box 1210 
Irvington, AL 36544 
Phone: 251-554-7080 
Email: jjohnson@jamesajohnsonpc.com 

 
 
Lancaster, William R.  
Armbrecht Jackson 
63 S. Royal Street 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone:  251-405-1300 
Email: wrl@ajlaw.com 
 
Lockwood, Brian J. 
61 St. Joseph Street, Ste. 1403 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone: 251-434-5754 
Email: brian.lockwood@ymail.com 
 
Ortega, Juan Carlos 
Sirote & Permutt, PC 
P. O. Box 2025 
Mobile, AL 36652-2025 
Phone: 251-434-0107 
Fax: 251-434-0196 
Email: jortega@sirote.com  
 
Prendergast ,Walter Patrick  
Thomas E Dasinger PC 
7096 Stone Drive Suite A 
Daphne, AL 36526 
Phone: 251-625-4660 
Email: wppren@gmail.com 
 
Pylant, Michael 
P.O. Box 1322 
Fairhope, AL 36533 
Phone: 251-455-1730 
Email: mpylant@pylantlaw.com 
 
Rafferty, Loren 
P.O. Box 2727 
Mobile, AL 36652 
Phone:  251-441-8248 
Email:  loren.rafferty@phelps.com 
 
Williams, Derrick 
814 Saint Francis St. 
Mobile, AL 36602 
Phone:  251-432-6985 
Email:  derrickvwilliams@yahoo.com 
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Wilson, Luke D. 
P. O. Box 2381 
Mobile, AL 36652 
Phone: 251-298-7694 
Email: luke@wilsonforthedefense.com  
 
Wood, Tom 
41 W I-65 Service Rd N, Ste 187 
Mobile, AL 36608 
Phone:  251-607-6085 
Email:  tom@tmwoodlaw.com 


